©
2
0
0
6
 P
a
u

12 Specify with D4MR, D4MED, and D4AR70 only
 SPECIFICATION INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  D432EB
4D5MFCLW
 H O U S I N G
EB  4D5 LW  32
REFLECTOR OPTIONS
WW
(4D4/4D5/4D2 only)
VirtuWall Source™
Wall Wash
TRG
Trim Ring gasket
WT
Painted white
self fl ange
MW75A19
(4D2/4DB2 only)
Max Wattage Label,
75W A19
CATALOG LOGIC
HOUSING MODEL
D4
4" downlight
LAMP/WATTAGE
13
(1) Vertical
13W Quad or
Triple Tube CFL
(120V-277V)
18
(1) Vertical
18W Quad or
Triple Tube CFL
(120V-277V)
32
(1) Vertical
26W or 32W
Triple Tube CFL
(120V-277V)
MED
(1) Vertical
A19 (100W max)
PAR20 (50 W max)
PAR16 (75W max)
R20 (100W max)
MR10
(1) Vertical
MR16 (75W max)
AR70
(1) Vertical
AR70 (50W max)
MHP2039
(1) Vertical MH
PAR20 (39W)
MHP2020
(1) Vertical MH
PAR20 (20W)
VOLTAGE
120V11
277V11
TRIM
4D4
Open Alzak Refl ector
(13W or 18W Triple
Tube Lamp only)
4D5
Open Alzak Refl ector
(13W or 18W Quad or
26W or 32W Triple Tube
Lamp only)
4D2